53D1WWEI01E
Pressure control valves
• Direct acting
• With relieving
• Spool type
• From SAE08 to SAE10 cavities
RD..A type
pressure reducing valves - 3 way

For steel bodies or diff erent threading see page 217
6 Springs
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/3
1  3ML1103600 Pressure range 1 - no band
2  3ML1103601 Pressure range 2 - no band
3  3ML1104000 Pressure range 3 - no band
SAE cavity 10/3
1  3ML1144601 Pressure range 1 - green band
2  3ML1144602 Pressure range 2 - blue band
3  3ML1144603 Pressure range 3 - red band
7 Accessories
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
- 4VL2407100 handwheel
Pressure reducing valves - 3 way